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Lift Cloak Room Escalator Door
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Mezzanine
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Three Lions Bar Laurent-Perrier Lounge
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Speakers

Manuel Arrabal
Director

Laminar Projects

Dr. Mohamed Abdelaal
Senior Project Controls Manager 
UK & Ireland

John Sisk & Son Ltd

Lampros Arvanitis
Data & Digital Associate Director

Laminar Projects

Rasoul 
Abdolmohammadi
Principal in Planning and Scheduling

Petronas

Adam Boddison
CEO

Association for Project Management

Dr. Magali Bruna
Head of Project Management Office

Laing O'Rourke

Joao Dias
Director for AACE Region 9 Europe 
and Africa

AACE Region 9
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Jeremie Averous
Senior Managing Partner

Project Value Delivery

Shane Forth
Principal Consultant

Go Forth

Beth Campbell
Head of PMO

Hinkley Point C - EDF Energy

Olubukola Feyisetan
Project Delivery Lead

HM Revenue and Customs (HMRC)

Andy Anderson
Head of Integrated Planning

Hinkley Point C - EDF Energy

Iain Cameron
Director

Assystem

Dr. Maged Elhawary
Managing Director

Analytica

Jon Broome
Leading Edge Projects 
Consulting Ltd

Leading Edge Projects Consulting Ltd
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Sarah Halstead
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AtkinsRéalis

René Nibbelke
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Strategy

BAE Systems Plc

Kirsten Rhodes
Lead PM&C Professional- Data 
& Analytics
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Hamza Afdhal Mehdi 
Mirza
Project Controls Proffessional
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Sr. Project Controls Engineer
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Nathan Lambert
Senior Consultant
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Wayne Greenwood
Project Controls Professional and 
Consultant
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Liam Hewitt
Associate Director - Major Projects 
Advisory

KPMG

Kevin Morgan
Principal Planner

Careys Civil Engineering

Richard Pickles
Principal P3M Consultant

Costain

Sara Hajikazemi
Senior Lecturer in Project 
Management

University of West of Scotland

Tracy Graylish
Managing P3M Consultant

Costain

Anil Godhawale
Founder

Project Controls Expo

Geoff Roberts
Director of Industry Strategy

Oracle Construction and Engineering
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Lucy Rowsell
Head of Information Management

EKFB

Tony Slater
Managing Director

SMP Alliance

Sona Shadmand
Lecturer

University of West of Scotland

Lev Virine
President

Intaver Institute Inc.

James Dalton
Regional Director

AtkinsRéalis

Nikhil Srivastav
Lead, Methods & Estimations

North Oil Company

Tim Stacey
Senior Project Manager - Challenger 
3 Product Delivery

Rheinmetall BAE Systems Land (RBSL)

Lisa Silander
Regional Director -UK Technical 
Leader Project Controls

AtkinsRéalis

Muhammad Shuweb
Associate Director Cost and 
Carbon Estimating

AtkinsRéalis

Paul Taylor
Executive Technical Director, 
Programme Management

Stantec

Alan Uren
President & CEO

OverVue Planning Systems

Javier Zamorano
Director

Laminar Projects

Andy Watt
Managing Director

Goldratt UK Ltd

Samantha Price
Associate Director

Turner and Townsend
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Speakers

Charlotte Candy
Risk Director

AECOM

Colette Ricketts
Project Controls Director

HS2

Mats Nyland
Director

Baseline AS

Jordan Cannon
Pre-Sales Manager

InEight

Sarah Green
Business Relationship Manager

London Metropolitan College

Modebayo Johnson
Graduate Project Controls Engineer

AtkinsRéalis

Sjef van Vugt
Key-Accountmanager

Primaned B.V.

CEO

Primaned

Paul Vogels

Digital Construction Lead

Turner Construction International

Dr. Marwan AbuEbeid

Senior Account Executive

Safran Software Solutions

Mathew Waters

Founder of Schedule Validator| 
Partner at Encore Group| Construction 
Scheduling & Delay Claims Expert

Encore Group/ Schedule Validator

John Jackson
Head of Project Management

Camlin Group

Steven Bell

Director, UK & Ireland

TPG The Project Group Ltd

Peter O'Neill Simon Cuciurean
Senior Industry Director,
Construction

Bentley Systems

Andy Murray
Executive Director

Major Projects Association
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John Steele
Managing Director

Adept Management Ltd

Jess Cox
Project Controls Manager

AWE

Nathan Steele
Head of Programme

AWE

Jan Christian Brataas
Chief Technology Officer

Omega 365

Neil Carlsen
Completion Lead

Mark Turner
Managing Director

Omega 365

Ella Burt
Defence Equipment and Support 
Planning & Scheduling Lead

DE&S

Danny McCarthy
Controls & Performance Director

Turner & Townsend

Antonio Nieto-Rodriguez
Global champion of project
management

IE Business School

Alex Jones
Director

Rapid DCS Ltd

Andy Irvine
Group Director of Project Controls

Babcock International Group

David Prangley
Managing Consultant

Adept Management Ltd

Dev Amratia
Co-Founder and CEO

nPlan

Emsity

Ben Fry
Controls & Performance Director

Turner & Townsend

Chioma Ukah
Controls & Performance 
Project Director

Turner & Townsend

Speakers



Matthew Hannaway
National Controls & Performance 
lead

Turner & Townsend

Maria Harris
Associate Director

Currie & Brown

Alexandre Cousson
IS Project Manager      

Assystem

Laurent Truchetti
New nuclear Project Method and 
Tool Manager

EDF

Rich Humphrey
Chief Product Officer

Contruent

Evangelos Filis
Principal Solutions Engineer

Deltek
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Huda As'ad
Managing Director

Accenture

Jon Baker
Strategic Account Director

Oracle

Robert Stockwell
Director of Programme Controls

Bazzalgette Tunnel Limited

Ingo Kocke
Senior Industry Consultant

Hexagon

Kingsley Thomas
Director of Technical & Digital 
Development

AtkinsRéalis 

Matthew Vickerstaff
Deputy CEO

Infrastructure and Projects Authority

Andrew Morgan
Head of Project Delivery Profession

HMRC

Andrew Godfrey
Sales director

Oracle United Kingdom

Darsh Kodwani
Technology executive

Accenture

Speakers
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Please get in touch with us for information on 
corporate discounts and bulk registrations

Contact us

Mike Laws
National Controls & Performance 
lead

Programme Controls Director

Anna Almond
Customer Success Manager

Karl Dooner
Owner

Speakers

Proicere

Locana

Jeff Quantrill
Head of Account Management for 
EMEA

InEight

Jonatha Merino
Project Controls Apprentice

Jacobs

Anthony Reid
Associate Director Technology 
Deployment

AtkinsRéalis

Samuel Mileham
Project Controls Apprentice

Jacobs



Agenda Snapshot
Tuesday, 7th November 2023 | Day 1 London, UK

10:15 - 10:45 Mid-Morning Coffee Break @ Great Hall

08:00 - 08:45 
08:45- 08:50 Introduction by Shane Forth (GO FORTH) @ The Atrium

Keynote (Delivering the UK's most complex projects and programmes) 
by Matthew Vickerstaff (IPA) @ The Atrium

Headline Partner Remarks by Andrew Godfrey (Oracle United Kingdom) @ The Atrium

Session C3: Improving data insight for better 
outcomes in the physical world

Session C4: Exploring the True Value of 
Apprenticeship Schemes and Supported 
Development

Session C5: Lean construction transformation in 
the digital era, with the use of BI and LPS 
Case Study 

Session C7: An integrated digital & data journey 
for project controls

Session C6: How risk awareness is mitigating 
millions of claims and costs when building mega
yachts

Session B1: Planning, beyond the gantt!

Speaker: Kevin Morgan (Careys Civil Engineering)

Session B5: Project Control and EVM
Analysis with Risks and Uncertainties

Speaker: Lev Virine (Intaver Institute Inc.)

Session B6: Project Controls - Disciplines 
and Benefits

Speaker: Olubukola Feyisetan, ChPP 
(HM Revenue & Customs)

Session B7: Locana's journey with National 
Highways

Speaker: Anna Almond (Locana)

Session B2: Risk Management Process

Speaker: Filipe Passos (Tetra Tech)

Session B3: Project Flow Diagrams, Pull
Planning and the Deepwater Titan.

Speaker: Wayne Greenwood and Alan Uren  
(OverVue Planning Systems) 

Session B4: Listen to be heard – A Core 
Controls Competence

Speaker: Kirsten Rhodes (BAE Systems)

Welcome & Opening Remarks by Prof. Adam Boddison (APM) @ The Atrium08:50 - 08:55

08:55 - 09:15

09:15 - 09:20

11:30 - 12:05

12:10 - 12:45

12:10 - 12:45

15:40 - 16:10

18:00 - 19:00

19:00 - 22:00

Awards Drinks Reception @ Lioness Bar (For Dinner Delegates ONLY)

Awards Ceremony and Black-Tie Gala Dinner @ Bobby Moore

14:20 - 14:55

15:00 - 15:35

16:15 - 16:50

Lunch Break - Standing Lunch Area @ Great Hall (for Partners ONLY)

Afternoon Coffee Break @ Great Hall

Registration @ The Main Entrance

Session C1: The once in a generation challenges 
of delivering the nations next nuclear warhead

Session C2: Elevate Project Controls: Transform 
3D Models into Dynamic 4D

Session M1: The Art of successfully 
integrating supplier information into Baselines

Session M7: Practical Methods to Measure 
Project Productivity and Estimate Duration

Speaker:  Rasoul Abdolmohammadi 
(PETRONAS)

Session M4: Disruptive impacts of 
sustainability in project management and 
Emerging sustainable practices in PMBOK 
7th edition

Speaker: Paul Taylor (Stantec)

Session M6: We're all human: how we can
enhance project decision making by 
integrating a behavioural focus into project
management.

Session M3: Delivering Digital Project
Controls Platform Heathrow

Speaker: Chioma Ukah & Danny McCarthy 
(Turner & Townsend)

Session T7: Building Intelligent Risk Taking
Culture
Speaker: Mark Turner (Emsity)

Session T1: Data Driving effective 
asset delivery 

Speaker: Geoff Roberts 
(Oracle United Kingdom)

Session T2: It is Time to End the Battle 
between Agile and Waterfall

Speaker: Antonio Nieto-Rodriguez 
(IE Business School)

Session T3: The Digitization of Capital 
Projects and Infrastructure in the Public 
Sector

Speaker: Huda As'ad & Darsh Kodwani
(Accenture)

Session T4: 3 Ways to Accelerate Your 
Schedule Review Process

Speaker: Evangelos Filis (Deltek) &
Maria Harris (Currie & Brown)

Session T6: Assystem and EDF discuss 
data in a digital transformation

09:35 - 10:10

10:50 - 11:25 
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Speaker: Richard Pickles & Tracy Graylish
(Costain)

Speaker: Sarah Green (LMC), Samuel Mileham 
(Jacobs) & Jonathan Merino (Jacobs) 

Speaker: Sona Shadmand & Dr Sara Hajikazemi 
(University of West of Scotland)

Session M5: Optimisation and Efficiency 
Levers

Time/Venue
Track 1 @ The Arc  1

 Case Studies Zone (Day 1)
Track 2 @ Wembley Suite

 Masterclass Zone
Track 3 @ The Atrium

Technology Zone
Track 4 @ The Arc 2

Back To Basics 

Speaker: Nikhil Srivastav (North Oil Company)

Speaker: Liam Hewitt (KPMG)

Speaker: Nathan Steele & Jess Cox (AWE)

Speaker: Sjef van Vugt (Primaned) &
Mathew Waters (Safran Software Solutions)

Speaker: Ben Fry (Turner & Townsend) & 
Ella Burt (DE&S)

Session M2: "Just give me the Design!": 
Design delivery performance and its 
implications on assumptions, technical debt 
and the project life-cycle.
Speaker: Dr John Steele & David Prangley 
(Adept Management) 

Session T5: Why compromise? Leverage and 
Integrate best in breed Project Control 
toolsets
Speaker: Peter O'Neill  (The Project Group)

Speaker: Alexandre Cousson (Assystem) & 
Laurent Truchetti (EDF)

12:45 - 14:15 Lunch Break - Standing Lunch area @ Great Hall (for Delegates ONLY)

Speaker: Dr. Mohamed Abdelaal (SISK Group)

Speaker: Karl Dooner (Proicere) & 
Simon Cuciurean (Bentley Systems) 



Agenda Snapshot
Wednesday, 8th November 2023 | Day 2 London, UK

Time/ Venue
Track 7 @ The Atrium Track 8 @ The Arc 1
Megaprojects Zone  Innovations Zone

10:15 - 10:45 Mid-Morning Coffee Break @ Great Hall

08:00 - 08:45 

08:45- 08:50 Introduction by Lisa Silander (AtkinsRéalis) @The Atrium

Keynote (Project Delivery in HM Revenue & Customs) by Andrew Morgan (HMRC) @ The Atrium

Headline Partner Remarks by Jon Baker (Oracle) @ The Atrium

Session I1: Take control – with one simple, out-
of-the-box contract management solution. 
Too good to be true?
Speaker: Nathan Lambert (RPC UK Ltd) & 
Dr Jon Broome (Leading Edge Projects Consulting Ltd)

Session I5: Critical Chain to Accelerate Delivery: 
A System of Work Based on ‘The Rules of Flow’
Speaker: Andy Watt (Goldratt UK Ltd) & 
Rene Nibbelke (BAE Systems Plc) 

Session I6: Dynamic Delay Analysis

Speaker: Sunil Kumar & Hamza Afdhal Mehdi Mirza 
(Petroleum Development Oman)

Session I7: Risk Maturity Model for Risk 
Professionals : Have you got the skills for the 
next wave of innovation? 

Session I2: Digital Trust: Unleashing Construction's
TechnoRevolution

Speaker: Rich Humphrey (Contruent)

Session I3: Measuring Performance with Digital 
Progress Management

Speaker: Ingo Kocke (Hexagon)

Session I4: Project Controls Contribution to Net Zero

Speaker: Lisa Silander, Sarah Halstead & 
Muhammad Shuweb (AtkinsRéalis)

Welcome & Opening Remarks by Joao Dias (AACE Region 9) @ The Atrium08:50 - 08:55

08:55 - 09:15

09:15 - 09:20

11:30 - 12:05

12:10 - 12:45

12:10 - 12:45

15:40 - 16:10

17:05 – 17:45

17:45 – 18:45

Panel discussion and Audience Q&A @ The Atrium (Topic-Impact of AI in Project Delivery especially within Project Controls space)

Evening Social offering final opportunity to network with pint of beer, wine and soft drinks @ Great Hall (Open to ALL)

18:15 – 19:30 Stadium Tour

14:20 - 14:55

15:00 - 15:35

16:15 - 16:50

Lunch Break - Standing Lunch Area @ Great Hall (for Partners ONLY)

Afternoon Coffee Break @ Great Hall

Registration @ The Main Entrance

Session P7: How to deal with the specifics 
of very long duration megaprojects such as 
in the nuclear industry

Speaker: Jeremie Averous 
(Project Value Delivery)

Session P1: Critical Chain - Challenger 3 Tank 
Development Programme
Speaker: Tim Stacey  (Rheinmetall BAE 
Systems Land) & Rene Nibbelke 
(BAE Systems Plc) 

Session P2: The Holy Grail of measuring
performance - EVA

Speaker: Javier Zamorano & Manuel Arrabal
(Laminar Projects)

Session P3: A multi-partner 
high-performance enterprise that is exceling 
in delivering infrastucture enhancements

Speaker:  Tony Slater & Michael Summerfield 
(SMP Alliance)

Session P4: Risk Based Forecasting and an 
Informed Client
Speaker: Robert Stockwell (Bazzalgette 
Tunnel Limited) David Bender & Chris 
Martin (Jacobs)

Session P5: Hinkley Point C – Integrated 
Project Controls

Session P6: HS2 - Project Controls, leaving 
a legacy

09:35 - 10:10

10:50 - 11:25 
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Track 5 @ The Arc 2
Case Studies Zone (Day 2) 

Session C8: Project Delivery Wars: A Journey
to New Hope

Session C14: Rapid PMIS Procurement and 
Implementation for Major Infrastructure 
Project in Norway
Speaker: Mats Nyland (Baseline AS) &
Jordan Cannon (InEight)

Session C11: AI driven schedule risk analysis 
at Transpennine Route Upgrade

Speaker: Lampros Arvanitis (Laminar Projects)
& Lucy Rowsell (EKFB)

Session C13: A case study in setting up a 
PMO

Session C10: Controls and Performance 
Transformation

Speaker: Andy Irvine 
(Babcock International Group) & 
Matthew Hannaway (Turner & Townsend)

Speaker: Dev Amratia (nPlan)

Session C12: Lessons from EKFB HS2’s digital
journey - From Excel to cloud technology

Speaker: Dr. Magali Bruna (Laing O'Rourke)

Speaker: Steven Bell (Camlin Group)

Session C9: Program Controls Engine Case 
Study
Speaker: Mike Laws (AECOM) & 
Jeff Quantrill (Ineight)

Speaker: Beth Campbell & Andy Anderson 
(Hinkley Point C - EDF Energy)

Speaker: James Dalton, Modebayo Johnson
(AtkinsRéalis), Colette Ricketts (HS2) 
& Samantha Price (Turner & Townsend)

12:45 - 14:15 Lunch Break - Standing Lunch area @ Great Hall (for Delegates ONLY)

Speaker: Charlotte Candy (AECOM)

Track 6 @ Wembley Suite
Smart Construction Zone

Session S3: Blockchain for Future Smart Cities

Session S4: Driving Carbon Accountability 
in Construction

Session S5: Empowering Project Management: 
The Synergy of BIM Technology and 
Completion Management

Session S7: Derailers of digital transformation 
in the construction sector

Session S6: Establishing Actionable Schedule 
KPIs and Dashboards

Session S1: How a Digital PMO should add
value, not cost

Session S2: The Future of Construction and 
Engineering "Why Project Organizations move 
from a scattered software landscape to one 
smart construction platform"

Speaker: Paul Vogels (Primaned)

Speaker:  Dr. Marwan AbuEbeid 
(Turner Construction International)

Speaker: Alex Jones (Sterling DCS Limited)

 

Speaker: Dr. Maged Elhawary (Analytica)

Speaker: Iain Cameron (Assystem)

Speaker: John Jackson 
(Encore Group/Schedule Validator)

Speaker: Jan Christian Brataas & Neil Carlsen 
(Omega 365) 
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Expo UK Platinum Partner 

Visit : www.baesystems.com



Expo UK Platinum Partner 

Planisware is a leading business-to-business (B2B) provider of 
Software-as-a-Service (SaaS) in the rapidly growing Project 
Economy. Our mission is to provide solutions that help 
organisations transform how they strategise, plan, and deliver 
their projects, project portfolios, programs and products.

Built to capture your strategy, align your portfolio, execute your 
projects, accelerate your products to market, and co-ordinate 
your teams efficiently.

Planisware Enterprise

Planisware Orchestra

www.planisware.com
info@planisware.com
0161 240 9180

A turnkey cloud solution to quickly streamline your project 
decision-making, foster collaboration and ensure best practice 
across your whole organisation.



Expo UK Gold Partner

Cora Systems is a worldwide leader in providing enterprise 
project and portfolio management solutions enabling enterprise 
organizations to successfully plan and manage projects, 
profitably.  

Everything you do and make gets delivered on time and on 
budget, thanks to Cora’s seamless integration of your schedules, 
forecasting, resources and financial controls.  

By streamlining and centralizing all your data, in real time, you 
gain immediate and effortless control, governance and insight 
into every project and across your portfolio. Those gaps between 
planned and actual costs and delivery are eliminated, so your 
costs and waste go down and your margins and revenue soar. 

Every day, over $100 billion worth of projects are managed on the 
Cora platform, supporting hundreds of thousands of users 
across multiple locations in 50+ countries around the globe.  

Learn more about how our clients including Honeywell, Northrop 
Grumman and Boston Scientific, use Cora to drive project 
profitability and optimize their portfolio with predictable, 
actionable insights,

Visit : www.corasystems.com
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8 Seminar 
Streams

Wembley 
Stadium Tour

Awards Ceremony 
& Black-Tie Gala 
Dinner

Panel Discussion 
& Audience Q&A

Evening Social 
Drinks & Much 
More

dedicated to project 
controls & earn up to 8 PDUs

Join the world's 
largest event 

Free Partner 
Showcase

Register at : projectcontrolexpo.com/uk/register

London, UK


